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STROEER SE & CO KGAA

ISIN: DE0007493991
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Price
58.05 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 3.57% (2.00)

DE0007493991
SAX

Tradegate

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
3,083 EUR

GERMANY DAX

58.00 EUR (115)
58.05 EUR (115)
56.50 EUR
58.05 EUR
56.50 EUR
56.05 EUR
57.05947 EUR
2,643
151,043.90

42

3

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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2024/03/18 ]
2024/03/13 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=240836142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0007493991&ID_NOTATION=37407909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0007493991&ID_NOTATION=37407909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e24167c1187c8e3e45490f6679bcb4786b050bc010e8ede4f398c29ef6099c2e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3deec510bd8bb070e&time=1712835957&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9652712fa2de21b3fde33786fa2eafb2448cda52bf7d747fce1949ddd8d299cc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=782d13ad3d8777956&time=1712835957&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7238437586270581d6e310340e1db68d5c359ea1d1540402aab275d34baba910&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d3672bebb7a2c960&time=1712835957&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6a2a5aec57119fb7a19b3d6f1b18e81f09fe8e89c8296a4275f4bd43286d487&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f837d4f711a3dbc9&time=1712835957&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e6169990df06dc6eb30069a087354f4ef4e86587bdaed38e80adaae7b98b874&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f7ad77e0e2fa2176c&time=1712835957&tool=RSC

STROEER SE & CO KGAA

Details

2024/04/10 13:25:50

Price

58.05 EUR

Difference (] 3.57% (2.00)
General attributes
ISIN DE0007493991
Symbol SAX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 3,083 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 58.00 EUR (115)
Ask (Ask size) 58.05 EUR (115)
Open 56.50 EUR
High 58.05 EUR
Low 56.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 56.05 EUR
VWAP 57.05947 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,643
Trading volume 151,043.90
Number of trades 42
Last size 3
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +30.71% +16.14% -19.58%
Perf (abs.) +13.17 +7.79 -13.65
Beta 0.91 0.86 0.88
Volatility  23.45 21.55 27.79

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/

Time

13:24

09:05

13:25

13:30

08:00

Price

58.00 EUR

56.30 EUR

58.05 EUR

58.05 EUR

56.00 EUR

55.53 EUR (971)
54.46 EUR (2,334)
53.37 EUR (2,227)
48.08 EUR (1,954)

57.10 EUR (2024/03/22)

50.55 EUR (2024/01/17)

57.10 EUR (2024/03/22)

41.16 EUR (2023/07/10)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.69 626

0.00 1

0.14 37

0.05 27

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37407909
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37546803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37600476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37600475

STROEER SE & CO KGAA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2023/
10/25

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2023/
11/29

08:59

08:16

08:16

08:02

19:03

12:32

08:00

18:00

56.175 EUR 0.00

56.00 EUR

56.00 EUR

56.00 EUR

43.80 USD

57.70 EUR

55.95 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.20

0.00

0.00

51.123 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38031292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38031292
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62762442
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37600479
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37498812
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274815410
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37600477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37600478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407631032

STROEER SE & CO KGAA

Company profile

Company Logo

STROER

Contact Details

STROEER SE & CO. KGAA

Stroer-Allee 1 - 50999 Kdlin
Telefon: +49-2236-96-45-246
Fax: +49-2236-96-45-6246
E-mail: info@stroeer.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian Chairman of Managing
Schmalzl Board

Udo Mdller Chairman of Managing
Board

Christian Baier Member of Executive
Committee

Henning Member of Executive
Gieseke Committee

Board of directors

Christoph Vilanek
Karl-Georg
Altenburg
Andreas Gith
Barbara Liese-
Bloch

Christian Kascha
Christian Sardina
Gellesch
Elisabeth Lepique
Martin Diederichs
Petra Sontheimer
Sabine Huittinger
Simone Kollmann-
Gobels

Stephan Eilers
Stephan Somberg
Tobias Meuser

Tobias Schleicher

Ulrich Voigt

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@stroeer.com
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